Vanderbilt University
Price Level 36380003
Prices Effective: July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

Item New Price
Each Additional inch in thickness $ 0.60
Additional fee, where KASEBox must be pieced together, per enclosure $ 10.75
Measuring fee $ 1.30
Data Entry Fee, Measurements Only $ U:15
Data Entry Fee, Print and Measurements $ 0.55

Case with Pocket $ 38.00
Extra height over 12" $ 2.30
Extra width over 9" $ 225
Extra thickness over 2" $ 2.20

Extra Charges

Books to Match (Upcharge to initial binding cost) $ 1.65

Hand Sewing per volume $ 4.20

Stubbing/Filler per 1/2" $ 3.40

Extra Height over 14" per inch $ 2.15

Extra Thickness over 3" per inch $ 215

Security Strip Bindery Supplied $ 0.35

Die Stamping $ 5.50

Label each $ 4.50

Paper Pockets each $ 5.00

Cloth Pocket/Media Pak $ 9.00

Pastedown Flaps - upcharge (product 28's) $ 1.00

Time Charge per 15 minutes $ 12.00

Products and Services requested but not listed will be charged at our list price.

Fuel surcharges may be added to each Library invoice once the price of fuel reaches $4.00 per gallon
and stays at that level for 30 days. The invoice surcharge will start at .5% (1/2 percent) added to the
net invoice total for $4.00/fuel gallon price. The surcharge may be increased an additional .5% for
each 30-day sustained $.50 rise in fuel costs up to a maximum of a 2% surcharge (30-day sustained
$5.50/gallon) per invoice. The fuel surcharge will decrease in the same manner as fuel prices fall.
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Vanderbilt University
Price Level 36380003

Prices Effective: July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

Item New Price
Custom Periodical $ 11.80
Standard Periodical $ 10.65
Thesis/Dissertations $ 10.65
Custom Book $ 8.00
Standard Book $ 8.00
Standard Book Adhesive Recase $ 9.75
Digicover $ 8.15
Economy Book (Including Paperbacks) $ y
Pampbhlets $ 11.45
Extra height, more than the 10 x 13 (binder) $ 3.65
Trimming Cost $ 3.00
Newspapers $ 47.15
Partial Charge Correction $ 4.30
Hinge Box $ 62.00
Extra height over 12" $ 3.60
Extra width over 9" $ 3.90
Extra thickness over 2" $ 5. 75
KASEBox Clamshells, 12" x 9" x 2" $ 7.50
KASEBox Clamshells, 12" x 9" x 2" (Orders 100+) $ 6.80
Folding Charges, per enclosure $ 0.95
Direct Print, per enclosure $ 2,30
Each Additional inch in height $ 0.75
Each Additional inch in width $ 0.75
Each Additional inch in thickness $ 1.80
Additional fee, where KASEBox must be pieced together, per enclosure $ 10.40
Measuring fee $ 1.40
Data Entry Fee, Measurements Only $ 0.20
Data Entry Fee, Print and Measurements $ 0.60
KASEBox Portfolios 12" x 9" x 2" $ 8.85
KASEBox Portfolios 12" x 9" x 2" (Orders 100+) $ 8.00
Folding Charges, per enclosure $ 0.90
Direct Print, per enclosure $ 2.25
Each Additional inch in height $ 0.65
Each Additional inch in width $ 0.80
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